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100% CANADIAN OWNED FOR 75 YEARS
LADIES SECOND FLIGHT

Rounds to be completed by date indicated at top of column
- Indicates home team

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Final Round
Deadline - June 8, 2025 Deadline - June 29, 2025 Deadline - July 13, 2025 July 20th, 2025
Names Contact #
Jen Baerg & Carol Hall (403) 612-2117 (403) 608-4497 |jenniferb@xitechnologies.com carolhall@shaw.ca CM
Diane Main & Lynne Cronkwright (403) 803-7336 (403) 809-9615 |dmmain@shaw.ca Icronkwright@shaw.ca PG *
Davona Walton & Kiley Hennessy (403) 874-7030 (403) 771-5355 |davonawalton@gmail.com kileyehennessy@gmail.com WIN *
% [colleen Sinclair & Cindy Beaudet (403) 216-6566 (403) 400-1973 |Colleen.Sinclair@calgary.ca cindy_beaudet@mac.com CcM
¥t [Deb Dancey & Sandy Deeg (403) 660-4610 (403) 934-5757 |ddancey@strathmoregolfclub.com thedeegs@live.ca ST
Jocelyn Frankow & Linda Shenton (403) 708-6404 (403) 467-3852 |jocelynfrankow@gmail.com lindamacshen@gmail.com ING
Janine Engelhardt & Brenda Lemky (403) 815-4761 (403) 921-0522 |j9rudi@telusplanet.net lemky2 @hotmail.com RE .
% [Anne Christopoulos & Ruth Capindale (587) 896-4746 (403) 472-2978 |achristopoulos@sil-org.com ruthcap@icloud.com CM
* Rochelle Brown & Titia Born (403) 990-8711 (403) 890-0111 |rochelle.brown26@gmail.com Titiaborn@gmail.com VR
Bev Sklar & Cyndi Park (403) 870-6576 (403) 816-8147 |bevsklar@shaw.ca cppark123@gmail.com CM
Eri Ratnawati & Tasneem Bhimji (587) 889-3879 (403) 830-0867 |Eilich@yahoo.ca tazbhimji@gmail.com CH *
* Jennifer Sevenko & Sherrylin Martin (587) 223-5052 (587) 897-1969 |jasevenko@shaw.ca workwiseofficeservices@gmail.com SIR
¥t [Dawn Turcotte & Tracy Hagen (403) 804-5357 (403) 803-4505 |Turcotte.dawn@gmail.com thagen@telus.net CM
Kate Major & Ronna Herman (403) 836-2270 (403) 689-8621 |katetrippier@gmail.com rrneufeld@live.com LS *
Diane Jones & Joanne Goulet (403) 607-6811 (587) 385-7108 |hypent@telus.net joggerg@hotmail.com ING A
¥t [susan Mennis & Sue Steger (403) 615-8530 (403) 510-5482 |smennis@shaw.ca ssteger@shaw.ca EG
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